Daota Source Color Code

PA Top Band ION E, keV

PA Low Band

FGM EF1 |
fgl -—
fgs efs |
fgs—fit eff ]
fgh efp

THEMIS—A 2007-10-12, lon Spectrograms & Moments. ¢ .oied: Sot Noy 21 01:52:38 2000 EFU = eV/sec/cm+2/ster/eV
—+ — E

x

Trajectory, GSM (RE)
I 5 T B T T T

-15-9-3 3 9 15
Y

3

10.00
1.00

0.10

8Py =
90.8 =
90.6 3
90.4 5
90.2 —

8083
90.8 3
90.6 3
90.4 =
90.23
90,0 _3




